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List of participants
»Women, Europe and Democrasy”
16.-21. May, 2014, Riga, Latvia
Nr. |Name, Family name Country E-mail Photos
1. |Ginta Salmina Latvija ginta.salmina@gmail.com
2. |Linda Beértina Latvija bertina.linda@gmail.com
3. |Zane Veinberga Latvija veinberga.hr@gmail.com
4. |Laine Silina Latvija laine.silina@gmail.com
5. |Alise Salmina Latvija alise.salmina@gmail.com
6. |Daniela Monfreda Italy danielamonfreda@alice.it
7. |Rossana Parente Italy rossanaparente@libero.it
8.  |Viviana Perillo Italy vivianaperillo@virgilio.it
Orsola Delucia
9. Italy orsoladelucia@hotmail.it
10. |Sonia Abdallah France
11. |Abdelkader Abdelouhab France
12. |Malika Hidra France hidra.parleavecelles@yahoo.fr
13. |Sonia Louis France sonia31400@hotmail.fr
Johanna Scharf
14. Germany johannascharf@bapob.org
15. |Oye Felde Germany oyebaer@yahoo.com
16. |Paula Straube Germany apaulastraube@gmail.com
17. |Louise Michel Germany louisemichel@bapob.org
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